Control system
C
on
tr
ol
 s
ys
te

suppressed.
 Specifications
Model designation
Model WPB2-1 WPB2-2 WPB2-3 WPB3-1 WPB3-2 WPB3-3 WPB4-1 WPB4-2 WPB4-3
Working hydraulic pressure (MPa) Refer to page  213 for characteristic line diagram.
Oil capacity (cm3) 3.3 6.6 13.0 3.3 6.6 13.0 3.3 6.6 13.0
Pressure fl uctuation per 1 cm3 (MPa) 0.55 0.38 0.19 0.50 0.33 0.17 0.43 0.29 0.14
Mass (kg) 0.9 1.2 1.8 0.9 1.2 1.8 0.9 1.2 1.8
Model WPB5-1 WPB5-2 WPB5-3 WPB6-1 WPB6-2 WPB6-3 WPB7-1 WPB7-2 WPB7-3
Working hydraulic pressure (MPa) Refer to page  213 for characteristic line diagram.
Oil capacity (cm3) 3.3 6.6 13.0 3.3 6.6 13.0 3.3 6.6 13.0
Pressure fl uctuation per 1 cm3 (MPa) 0.41 0.27 0.16 0.90 0.61 0.36 0.84 0.59 0.34
Mass (kg) 1.3 1.7 2.4 1.3 1.7 2.4 1.3 1.7 2.4
Proof pressure: 7 MPa (WPB2･3･4), 15 MPa (WPB5･6･7)
Operating temperature: 0 ～ 70℃
Fluid used: General mineral based working fluid (ISO-VG32 or equivalent)
① Symbol (refer to specifi cation table) ② Oil discharge/absorption amount ③ Mounting method ④ Variation code
WPB
2
3
4
5
6
7
‒
1 : 3.3 cm3
2 : 6.6 cm3
3 : 13 cm3
GS : Manifold, Side mounting
GB : Manifold, Bottom mounting
   T : Piping mounting
‒
(Nil) : Scraper seal
  NBR (standard)
V∗ :  Scraper seal
Fluorocarbon
∗:  Fluorocarbon has been adopted
for seal sections where cutting
fluid is applied, as a measure
for the use of chlorine-based
cutting fluid (this is not thermal
resistant specification).
WPB � -� � -�  (Example : WPB3-2GB-V)
C
on
tr
ol
 s
ys
te
m
model WPB Accumulator (spring) 7MPa
To download CAD data / To get updated information, visit  www.pascaleng.co.jp 212
Dimensions
 WPB
2
3
4
5
6
7
 -
1
2
3
GS
GB
T
∗ No internal filter
WPB□-3 only
GB type hydraulic connection port
O-ring (included) P8
M